PHYSICAL EDUCATION

11031
11005
11019
11017
11024
11024.A
11031.0
11031.5
11031.A
11031.8
11031.C
11031.D
11031.E
11031.F
11031.H
11031.J
11031.K
11031.L
11031.M
11031.N
11031.T
11031.V
11031.W

22513
22B11
22505
22B02
22522
22520
22506
22021.C
22044
22049
22024
23517

44C01
44040
44C02
44C03
44C04
44C05
44601
44611
44637
44606
44607

44908.CTE

PE Core B (2019/2020)
PE Band & Colorguard
PE Cross-age Tutor

PE Directed Study

PE Team & Ind Sprt

PE Team & Ind Sprt (Unified PE)
PE (Zero Period)

PE Lunch (5th Period)
Basketball

Volleyball

Soccer

Aquatics

Cross Country

Track

Pep & Cheer Comp. Team
Baseball

Varsity Football

JV Football

Softball

Wrestling

Golf

Gymnastics

Tennis

ENGLISH
English 11 P
Contemp Issues in Edu HP (11)
AP English Composition P (11)
Expository Reading & Writing P (12)
Bible as Literature Sm P (12)
Contp Iss In Lit ASm P (12)
AP English Literature P (12)
English Lab (Study Skills) (11)
English Language Dev 1
English Language Dev 3
English Language Dev 4
Forensics P

MATHEMATICS
Math 1 P
Foundations of Math 2
Math 2 P
Honors Math 2 P
Math 3 P
Honors Math 3 P
Advanced Math P
Statistics & Probability P
AP Statistics P
AP Calculus AB P
AP Calculus BC P
AP Computer Science A HP

43G03.CTE AP Computer Science Principles HP

**43G02

Computer Aided Design & Eng
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55709
55708
55702
55701
55037
55710
55711
55703
55728
55713
55D11
55D01

66408
66402
66401
66906
66404
66G01
66902
66907
66912
66904

98803
98804
98805
98826
98801
98811
98812
98812.0
98813
98827
98802

SCIENCE
Biology P
Honors Biology P
AP Biology P
Anatomy & Physiology P
Geology P
Chemistry P
Honors Chemistry P
AP Chemistry P
AP Environmental Science HP
Physics P
AP Physics 1 P
AP Physics CP

SOCIAL SCIENCE
US History P
AP US History P
American Government Sm P (12)
Economics Sm P (12)
AP US Gov & Policy Sm P (12)
AP Macroeconomics Sm P (12)
AP Microeconomics Sm P (12)
Psychology Sm P
Sociology Sm P
AP Psychology P

WORLD LANGUAGE
French 1 P

French 2 P

French 3 P

French 4 P

AP French Language P
Spanish 1 P

Spanish 2 P

Spanish 2 P (Zero Period)
Spanish 3 P

Spanish 4 P

AP Spanish Language P

78302
78303
78304
78306
78307
78360
77G01
78311
78312
77F06

88220
88302.B
88302.P
88302.W
88313
88307
88304
88323
88311
88312
88314

*%

88318
88308
88309
88326

00005
00007
00069
00009
00011
00016
00903
00901

ART / FINE ARTS
Art1P
Art2 P
Art3 P
Ceramics 1 P
Ceramics 2 P
Ceramics 3 P
Videography 1 P
Photography 1P
Photography 2 P
Beginning Broadcasting P

PERFORMING ARTS

Band Colorgrd
Adv Band P (Brass)
Adv Band P (Percussion)
Adv Band P (Woodwinds)
Jazz Band P (Audition Only)
Beg Orchestra P
Adv Orchestra P
Drama 1P
Drama 2 P
Drama 3 P
Drama 4 P
Introduction to Musical Theater*

(Audition Only)
Soprano & Alto Choir 1 P
Chamber Singers P
Concert Choir P
Mixed Choir 1 P

SEE COUNSELOR
Office Asst Std Aid
Student Leadership
Service Leadership (Unified Leadership)
Tutoring
Yearbook Production
Peer Counseling
AVID 11 P
AVID 12 P

*Pending College Prep Approval
**Course Will Only be Offered Based on Student Enrollment

CTE PROGRAM

R3G04  Allied Health & Med Wellness (CNHS)
R3002  Auto System Technology (CWHS)
R3GO1  Building Scaled Structures P (CHS)
R3016  Building Trade Internship (CHS)
R9081  Careers in Child Development (CNHS)
R9094  Criminal Investigation (CEHS)
R9048  Criminal Justice (CEHS)
R3017  Culinary Arts (BHS)
R3905  Culinary Arts & Hospitality Mgmt (BHS)
R9046  Careers in Education W/Eng P (CNHS)
R3021  Elec Sys / Sound & Comm (CHS)
R3010  Engine Technology (CHS)
R3018 Fire Fighting Technology I (CEHS)
R3028  Fire Fighting Technology Il (CEHS)
R3019 Medical Careers (CNHS)
R9065  Principles of Athletic Trng (CNHS)
R3G03  Rehabilitation Therapy Careers (CNHS)
R9095  Small Business Mgt (CWHS)
R5045  Sports Medicine/Fitness P (BHS)
R9073  Theatre Prod W/Eng P (CWHS)
R9986 Veterinary Science P (CEHS)
R3041  Welding Fabrication & Appl (CEHS)
R3029  Welding Processes & Fabrication (CEHS)
AM/PM CART PROGRAM LABS
Both Environ Sci & Fld Research
Both Business & Finance ROP
Both Cybersecurity ROP
Both Biomedicine
Both Digital Media & Graphic Design ROP
Both Biotechnology
Both Forensic Research & Biotechnology
Both Digital Video Prod & Broadcast ROP
Both Interactive Game Design ROP (12)
Both Law and Order and Policy
Both Psychology & Human Behavior
Both Digital Marketing, and Enterpreneurship ROP
Both Web Application Development
Both Engineering, Manufacturing & Robotics
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